
CHAPEL AT ANA VILLA

L O C A L  V E N D O R S

TRANSPORTATION

www.EliteValetInc.com
Info@EliteValetInc.com
(972) 247-7073

ELITE VALET SERVICES

CAKES

www.TheJennyLayneBakery.com
TheJennyLayneBakery@gmail.com
(972) 691-2253

THE JENNY LAYNE BAKERY

BEAUTY

CHROMA SERVICES
www.ChromaServicesTexas.com
Admin@ChromaServicesTexas.com
(817) 719-5369

SPECIALTY

COFFEE CREATIVE
www.CoffeeCreativeTX.com
Austin@CoffeeCreativeTX.com
(210) 797-1171

Vendors on this list welcome all couples.

PLANNING & FLORAL

JOCHE W. EVENTS
www.JocheW.com
Joche@JocheW.com
(214) 690-8851

FLORAL DESIGN

www.AndysFloralEvents.com
Andy@AndysFloralEvents.com
(940) 591-9632

ANDY’S FLORAL EVENTS

HAUTE FLORAL
www.HauteFloral.com
Info@HauteFloral.com
(214) 578-6046

PHOTOGRAPHY

www.EpicPhotos.com
Info@EpicPhotos.com
(214) 272-2333

EPIC PHOTOGRAPHY

www.AbsolutePhoto.biz
Info@AbsolutePhoto.biz
(214) 455-6159

ABSOLUTE PHOTOGRAPHY

MONICA SALAZAR PHOTOGRAPHY
www.Monica-Salazar.com
MonicaSalazarPhoto@gmail.com
(972) 746-3557

www.StefaniCiottiPhotography.com
Stefani@StefaniCiottiPhotography.com
(714) 673-8267

STEFANI CIOTTI PHOTOGRAPHY

www.LavishlyLux.com
Info@LavishlyLux.com
(682) 777-2553

LAVISHLY LUX STUDIO

HARMLAND VISIONS, LLC
www.HarmlandVisions.com
Booking@HarmlandVisions.com
(318) 791-5861

PHOTOGRAPHY / VIDEOGRAPHY
DJ, PHOTOBOOTH, & LIGHTING

www.EverlastingSoundsDFW.com
Andrew@EverlastingSoundsDFW.com
(817) 793-5587

EVERLASTING SOUNDS

LEFORCE ENTERTAINMENT
www.LeForceDJ.com
Events@LeForceDJ.com
(214) 302 - 8564

DJ, LIGHTING
& PHOTOBOOTH
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